LEGARA, CORILYN M
BALASABAS, MERCEDES R

RAMSM FADICTIAIF A
IIHIVIU\..U, ASATE R REL T I!’IAI_ 1

ARANAS, GRACE LYN F
LAINGO, ROSALE P
MONGCUPA, MAE ANN A
QUISEL, JANIELYN E.
IT-IT, CHARITY CHANDRA V
DE LA CRUZ, JERIC B
PARALLON, RENANTE B
PIS-AN, DIARES S
DELEGERO, JASMIN B
BACANE, CHONA MAE C
ABSIN, IZABEL S
RODRIGUEZ, MHYLEEN J
AGUILOS, MARIEL E
TUBOG, AINELYN M
TORENO, MAE GORETTI R

el e

DIVING, WinGNITO

ALASAN, NOLLY BJR
BOMEDIANGC, COLEVIE JOY B
GARGAR, REMIEG

BENITEZ, ROLLIN RAY M
CONIENDO, GIG!H P
DAYUDAY, MARIHUN )
JOCSON, MARIANO F
REMOLLO, LORNIER
GUEVARRA, RODGELITO A
VISAGAS, VORN VINCENT V
BROMO, IEDAH A
GABUTERO, ARGIE A
CMATANG, DANNY D
BALLARES, MARNELLI GRACED
Dagohoy, Maria Anita N.

[ el O LA -

BALLOVAR, SUGAT C

MACAHUSAY, SHEILA B
UMALI, HANILTON KRIS L
MORA, MARY DAWN P
JALANDOOCN, CLEQ MARIE R
ORGADA, CARLO A
RADONES, JAMES K

ABRIL, ISAGANI B

BATO, JOHN AUDI P
NAQUIN, FERN N

LUYAS, KIT §

DELA PINA, ROSHELLE K
BAROT, JULLENNE MARIE L
BALASABAS, JEAN B

PAYFILES AS OF

SUB. 5/1/2022-6/24/2022
G6f1-5/2022, TAX REFUND 2022

mda e fm s o BT
WU L, HER S g

5/30/2022-6/30/2022
SUB. 1/3/2022-6/24/2022
SUB. 3/15/2022-6/24/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
SUB. 2/14/2022-7/1/2022
SUB. 4/1/2022-6/24/2022
SUB, 5/20/2022-6/24/2022
SUB. 5/10/2022-6/24/2022
SUB, 5/10/2022-6/24/2022
SUB. 3/21/2022-6/24/2022
6/16-30/2022
SUB, 2/14/2022-6 /242022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1 -30/2022

Adammm

6/1-30/2022
8/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
8/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
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STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA

CTA MATALIAA
2 EF SRRy

SIBULAN
SIATON
DAUIN
STA. CATALINA
AYUNGON
TAYASAN

ZAMBOANGUITA

BACONG
TAYASAN
TAYASAN

LA UBERTAD
MABINAY
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
MABINAY

.G
SANJOSE
JIMALALUD
JIMALALUD

MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
MABINAY 4
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
TAYASAN
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATAUNA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA

SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
SIATON
STA. CATALNA
STA. CATALNA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA
STA. CATALINA

SAN JOSE



BARROT, JOYCET
BALDADO, CHUYNESA 5

:TalBrfall TFUNAIR ;S DAST O
N ALy e DIV L WAL L

GARSULA, DEARIE BEAM B
GARSULA, SHEILA L
BIDAURE, RUBY JEAN ESTRELLITA M
SAYCDN, IREEN P

PIODOS, MA, JENNIFER P
PERCUIELES, JERICA MAE M
RAHIOL, MARGIE A
GALVEZ, MYLEEN F
PAGAYGAY, DENTER
PANDAC, RACHEL JANE C
TANUDRA, GERIRUDES B
ROY, JOAN P

ENCABOC, MIRASUL B
RAMOS, YEHYENNE A
AUSTERO, EMELINE A

B ] AAMCC YwpiIlbkiC M
I IV, T AL YL &

TINGSON, MELANIE A
TONGCOPANON, SHELAH AMOR B
LUMAYA, IOVENA G
SALVADOR, RYAN F
ALIPAN, ALLAN B
GAHIGAN, RICHAEL C
ALIVIO, JOCEL M

LAJOT, CLARENDA M
BANSI, MARY GEQCELLE M
CANTILA, ROSELIE M
PANOCT, CRESCENCIA C
RAMOS, JUVY N

TRANCO, SHENLYT
NUICO, ARLENE M
CARAIG, MARY GRACE C

TA_ALA ICCCIE T ARME
AR, Jedoin PR

MACAHIG, IRYLL MAE §
ALAGADMO, JOSEPH V
ALIVIADO, GINO E

EGE, EDWIN G

EPIS, BENJIE B
GADINGAN, iRINE A
GAITERA, MICHAEL K
GALAPATE, EUGEM R
PAITAN, GLENIE V
QUILINGUEN, ESMERALDA E
QUILNET, ROMILO R
RAFALES, ANTONETTE B
RAGAY, MA. LOURDES B

PAYFILES AS OF

6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022

1 _mAfrnan
Uf A= dnsf LM LL

6/1-30/2022
6/1-30/2022
2012-2022
2012-2022
2017-2022
T152-T351, 8/16/2021-3/31/2022
T152-T3 51, 9/1/2021-4/30/2022
T153-T2 51, 1/8/2020-3/31/2022
T153-T3 51, 817,202 1-4/30/2022
T2 $1-T3 51, 2/12/2021-4/30/2022
T251,11/25/19-3/31/2022
T3 51, 2/23/2021-3/31/2022
T2 51, 3/1/2021-3/31/2022
T3 51, 12/18/2020-2/28/2022
MT1 51, 7/30/2021-4/30/2021

AT r-‘ Fianmnad armanianad
FE R Pl Pl A

T2 51, 18/19/2020-12/31/202),
MT151, 7/30/2021-4/30/2022
T2 S1, 8/11/2021-4/30/2022
T3 81, 7/1/2021-4/30/2022
T2 51, 8/11/2021-4/30/2022
T3 §1, 7/1/2021-4/30/2022
HT1 51, 9/24/2021-4/30/2022
T3 S1, 2/21/2021-4/30/2022
T3 81, 9/17/2021-4/30/2022
T3 51, 8/13/2021-4/30/2022
T3 1, 2/12/2021-4/30/2022
73 51, 8/13/2021-4/30/2022
T3 51, 8/13/2021-4/30/2022
T3 51, 8/11/2021-4/30/2022
73 S1, 8/11/2021-4/30/2022

TR oA Dl lany L inn f'\n‘\‘\
122 21, O f aUE Lof IV 2

EP52 52-SEPS S1, 2/22/2022-5/31/2022
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
REIMB. FRESH MILK
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SAN JOSE
MABINAY

RAATYIRI AW
EYiIADHIYAI

MABINAY
MABINAY
LOYALTY D.O
LDYALTY D.0
LOYALTY b.C
PROMOTION BINDOY
PROMOTION DAUIN
PROMOTION HMALALUD
PROMOTION SIATON
PROMOTHON S7A. CATALINA
PREMO IION CANLAON
PROMOTION CANLAON
PROMOTION CANLAON
PROMOTION CANLAON
PROMOTION MABINAY

DDARAATIOR AAADIR AW
AL LS L Y T T L T

PROMOTION MABINAY
PROMOTION MABINAY
PROMOTION SIATON

PROMOTION SIATON

PROMOTION sTA. CATALINA
PROMOTION sTA. CATALINA
PROMOTION STA. CATALINA
PROMOTION sTA. cATALINA
PROMOTION sTA. catauNA
PROMOTION s14 cATALNA
PROMOTION sTA. CATALINA
PROMOTION STA. CATALINA
PROMOTION 57 caTALNA
PROMOTION STA. CATALINA
PROMOTION STA. CATAUNA

DR ARANSTIOAL oo o
Faastvins (Ui STA TATALNA

PROMOTION DO
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
SIATON 3
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PAYFILES AS OF 18 07 2022 2:58 PM
RAMIREZ, BB BOY GRACIANO 8 REIMB. FRESH MILK SIATON 3
TORRES, PRIMITIVO A REIMB. SBFP TRANSPO MABINAY 1
ADRASADC, RANDY D RCIVB. SBFF TRANSFC MABINAY 1
ACADEMIA, REGIEL REIMB. SBFP TRANSPO MABINAY 1
CALUMPANG, JOSELYN D REEMB. SBFP TRANSPO MABINAY 1
ABRASALDO, BERNA A REIMB. SBFP TRANSPO MABINAY 1
ALLER, FRANCY S REIMB. SBFP TRANSPO MABINAY 1
LIBRADILLA, HYDON B REIMB. SBFP TRANSPO MABINAY 1
SAYRE, KRISTINE MYRENE ROSE L REIMB. SBFP TRANSPO MABINAY 1
REAL, HELEN B : REIMB. SBFP TRANSPO MARINAY 1
FLORA, MELUCHI C REMMB. SBFP TRANSPO MABINAY 1
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